HANDLEBARS/GRIP/ON-OFF SWITCH/
THROTTLE CONTROL/THROTTLE CABLE

ITEM ORDER QTy.
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.
1 2048243 Grip, Handlebar 2
2 213518S Screw, #10-24 x 1 3/8 1
3 2135318 Switch Assembly, w/Mounting Plate 1
4 2135328 Isolator 1
5 2135198 Nut, Throttle/Switch Assembly 1
6 2154785 Throttle Cable 1
7 2173108 Wire Assembly 1
8 2135348 Handlebar, Upper 1
9 213788S Knob, Plastic, Handlebar 2
10 2135158 Washer, Curved Knob 2
11 213516S Screw, Curved Head, 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 2
12 2135728 Handlebar, Lower L.H. 1
13 2135718 Handlebar, Lower R.H. 1
16 2016235 Nut, 1/4-20 2
17 2135158 Washer, Curved 4
18 2135148 Screw, 1/4-20 x 4 1/2 2
19 e Switch 1
20 R Nut 1
21 B Plate, On/Off 1
22 2135308 Mounting Plate 1
23 2142068 Tie Strap 2
24 2155198 Throttle Trigger 1
25 2168038 Housing, Wire Assembly & Throttle Cable 1

*Sold Only In Kit No. 213981S



